Kuznietsov Mykhailo Valentynovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

National Police of Ukraine, Mepwwnn 3acTynHUK FonioBun -
HavasIbHUK KPUMiHa/bHOI NOAiuil

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2550
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2550

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kuznietsova Kateryna Serhiivna wife

Kuznietsova Mariia Mykhailivna

N

daughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

HauioHanbHa noniuia YKpaiHn,
HavanbHUK OenapTaMeHTy

HauioHanbHa noniuia YKpaiHn,
Ha4anbHUK genapTaMeHTy

HauioHanbHa noniuisa YKpaiHn,
HavanbHUK OenapTaMeHTy

HauioHanbHa noniuia YKpaiHn,
Ha4anbHWUK ynpaBAiHHS

HauioHanbHa noniuisa YKpaiHn,
HavanbHUK ynpaBiHHSA

27 711,36

15 850,01

12 193,61

10 555,21

5 463,89


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 20, 2021 — National Police of Ukraine,
Mepwwuin 3acTynHUK Fonosn -

HavaNbHNK KPUMiHaNbHOI MOAiLil

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b84b3739-0cf8-4b10-9be4-b8032225f5c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e5d07b8-730d-43e4-bca8-5fc513ee1b78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33831a-4ec7-4bb6-9fec-712c73cb44dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d849d8-77a7-464c-8af5-5a8b0e83d8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38514de9-2d04-4c8d-a96f-72b7864fd511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2550
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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